
SURI-IIPANCHAYAT SAMITY 
PURANDARPUR: BIRHUM 

PIN- 731129:-Ph no®7044042632 > E-mail ID: -suri2bdo2022@gmail.com 
E-Tender Notice 

NIT no: -WBBIR/SURI-IIPS/Enit-17/2022-23 Percentage rate tender for the under mentioned works are invited by the undersigned on behalf of Suri-II Panchayat Samity from suitable eligible contractors. The intending tenderers should download the detail tender notice along with tender document from 'e-procurement' link under http://wbtenders.gov.in website. The tenderers are to submit their bid on line in two folders system containing pre-qualification document, Technical Bid in one and Financial Bid in another. 
Downloading Tender Documents starts from Online Bid submission start 

Online Bid submission end 
Time and date for opening of Technical Bid 
Time and date of opening Financial Bid Note: 

16.03.2023 From 4:00 PM 
16.03.2023 From 4:0O PM 

23.03.2023 Up to 5:00 PM 

25.03.2023 
Notified Later 

After 2:00 PM 

a. The detail tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms are available at http:// wbtenders.gov.in website and notice is also available at website http:// birbhum.gov.in b. All bidders should deposit the earnest money online. (RTGS/NEFT). No scanned copy or hard copy of EMD will be accepted as per Govt. rules. 
C. The successful bidders should come personally to execute the agreement bond at the office of the undersigned. 
d. All credentials must be supported with work order and completion certificate/ payment certificate. e. The bidders information sheet in excel format should be filled up properly. f. Payment of bill is subject to availability of the fund. 
g. Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded (This may cause disqualification in technical bid) 

SI Name of work Amount put to Earnest Time Fund 
tender money of 

no 

(in Rs) Compl 
etion 
30 days SBM(G) 

Construction of Soak Pit at different villages under Purandarpur G.P. 
Within Suri-ll Panchayat Samity, 
Construction of Soak Pit at different villages under Kendua G.P. 
Within Suri-ll Panchayat Samity. 

Rs.1,44,600.00/- Rs.3000.00/-

Rs1,44,600.00/ Rs.3000.00/ 30 days SBM(G) 
2. 

Construction of Soak Pit at different villages under Koma G.P. Within 
Suri-ll Panchayat Samity. Rs.1,01,220.00/- Rs.2100.00/- 30 days SBM(G) 

. 

Construction of Soak Pit at different villages under Domdama G.P Within Suri-ll Panchayat Samity.. 
Construction of Soak Pit at different villages under Bonsanka 6.P. 
Within Suri-lI Panchayat Samity. 

Rs.1,15,680.00/ Rs.2400.00/ 30 days SBM(G) 
Rs.1,51,830.00/ Rs.3100.00/- 30 days SBM(G) 

. 

Rs.3,48,560.00/- Rs.7,000.00/ 
Construction of Cultrual Stage at Domdoma at Mouza-
Domdoma J.L No-53, Plot No-1175, UnderDomdoma G.P 

within Suri-l Panchayat Samity (2 call) 

6. 

90 days BEUP 

Aei so23. 
EXecutive Officer 

Suri-ll Panchayat Samity 

Purandarpur: Birbhum 



SURI-IIPANCHAYAT SAMITY 
PURANDARPUR:BIRHUM 

PIN- 731129: -Ph no®7044042632> E-mail ID: - Suri2bdo2022@gmail.com 

The eligibility criteria are given below:-
1. The applicant in the same name and style as prime contractor should have successfully completed 
at least one contract of exactly same nature of work of at least 50% (Fifty percent) value of the 

proposed contract within the last 3 years uploaded all original copy. 

2. Income Tax return should be uploaded for the last 3 (three) financial year with the Technical Bid. 

3. Original Copy of professional Tax deposit Challan along with Enrollment certificate, GST 

registration certificate, Last GST Return, Payment Certificate, Completation Certificate with 

Schedule, PAN, Voter Id all documents should be uploaded good visible copy. 

4. The bidders are requested also to visit the web page of this tender since the starting date of 

downloading documents so as they may submit the documents as sought for by the authority of this 

Panchayat Samity. 

AAso3\23 
Executive Officer 

Suri-II Panchayat Samity 
Purandarpur: Birbhum 

921s PS Dated:- 1s||23 Memo no: -

Copy forwarded fo information and necessary action to: 

1. The Sabhadhipati, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

2. The District Magistrate, Birbhum 

3. The Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla \Parishad 

4. The Sub Divisional Officer, Suri ( Sadar) 

5. The DI0, NIC, Birbhum with a request to publish the notice in Birbhum District web site 

http://birbhum.gov.in 
6. The Sabhapati, Suri-II Panchayat Samity. He/She is requested to remain present with all members of 

"TENDER COMMITTEE' at the time of opening/ evaluation of Technical Bid as well as Financial Bid. 

7. The Karmadhyaksha, PKOPSS of Suri-II Panchayat Samity. 

8-9. JE (WRDD)/JE (RWS), Suri-II Dev.Block. 

10. Head Clerk cum Accountant of Suri-lI Dev. Block. 

11. The Cashier of Suri-II Panchayat Samity. 

12-17. Pradhan (All) G.P of Suri -II PS 

18. Office Notice Board of this office. 

Executive Officer 

Suri-ll Panchayat Samity 
Purandarpur: Birbhum 



ABRIDGED E-NIT NO:-17/2022-23 
Memo No:- 192(18) /Suri-ll P.S. Dated 1sosl23 

Executive Officer, Suri-I P.S. invites E-NIT no:-17/2022-23 to different civil works 
The intending bidders may visit the website www.birbhum.gov.in or office notice board. 

Sd/-
Executive Officer 

Suri-ll Panchayat Samity 
Purandarpur,Birbhum 

Executive Officer 

Suri-ll Panchayat Samity 
Purandarpur: Birbhum 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

